McGRANAHAN®etects iz i
i259 F
2111 Pacific, Suite 100 Tacoma. Washingfon 98402 383 3097
CHANGE ORDER
Project: Woodland High School Project No.: 1119.00-12
Architect: McGranahan Architects Change Order No.: 16

Contractor:  Skanska USA Building, Inc.

Date: December 11th, 2014

Per the General Conditions of the Contract for Construction, this change order shall constituce full settlement for all known,
estimated of foreseeahle costs and time adjustments, including all delay and impact costs and direct and indirect damages,
including consequental damages, regardless of cause, telated to this change.

Plans and/or Specifications shall be changed as follows (refer to attachments for back-up information):

Reference Amount :
CCD-039R1 COR#184/ RFI#474 Canopy Gutter Bent Plate at the Grandstand $9.868.00

CCD-049R1  COR#168/RFI#480 Top of Wall GWB and Air Barrier at the Gym $20,667.00

CCD-063 COR#195/ RFI#530 Modify Doar Frame 1408B $2,411.00

CCD-077 COR#240/ RFI#551 Top of Wall Fire Rating at Gym 2 Hour Wall $26,490.00

CCD-078 COR#239/ REIHG608 Power to Dishwashers at Culinary Arts $2,513.00 !
CCD-079 COR#H200/ RF1#542 Exhaust Fan at GL 7/G $9,958.00
CCD-080 COR#212/COP#H41R1 Auto Lift Revision $0.00 '
CCD-082 COR#230/ REI#586 Downspout at Low Roof $717.00

COP-036 Delete Seismic Joint Covers $0.00

Total Change Order amount Add $72,624.00

Originat Contract Amount: $43,538,000.00  Original Date of Substantial Completion: July 6, 2015

Previously Authorized Change Orders: $1,267,471.92  Previously Authotized Change Orders: 11 days

Carrent Contract Amount; $44,805,471.92  Current Date of Substantial Completion: July 17, 2015
T T T T g e e e

Contract Amount will be: dnereasedLDeerzased [ Unehanged by 0 Calendar Days.

Increased / DeereasedHnechanged

by this Change Ozder in the amount of: $72.624.00

. The date of Substantial Completon as a result
The Revised Contract Amount as a result of this Change Order, therefore, is: July 17, 2015
of this Change Order therefor is: $44,878,095.92
A
APPROVALS: y . 7 ' 12/11/14
Architect: McGranahan Architects Date  Woodland Public Schocls Date
L 12 -] /¥
Ontractor: S ‘ Date 111912



